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FG DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, ABID MAJEED ROAD, RAWALPINDI

FORM
NO

20235 RIDABUTT
20561 ESHAL FAIZ
20063 MARYAM NASIR
20097 MANAIL AKHTAR
20567 HAMNA SAAD

NAME

20002 H. WARISHA JAVED+20

20571 AJWA AZEEM
9370 MUNEEBA
9344 LAIBA BIBI

20210 SUNDAS AHSAN KHAN

20221 RAMEEN AZHAR
20562 MANAL TAIMUR
20237 HUDA ZABIB
20018 FIZZA SHUJA
20553 ARAISHA KANWAL
9298 ZUBIA ZAHID
20693 1QRA VAZ
20229 SHAARAIM ADNAN
2004 SANIYYA QAISER
20692 NAIMA AFFAN
20685 AMMAL ZAHRA
20207 S. AAIRA HAIDER
20073 KAINAT SAEED
20020 MALIAKA SATTI
20576 ABRISH BIBI
20042 MUSFIRAH MARYAM
20225 HUDA WAQAR
20684 ISHMAL IFTIKHAR
20676 USHNA MUSHTAQ
9422 ALISHA RAZA
20694 NAYAB TASAWAR
20085 MANAHIL WAJID

PRE-ENGG GROUP 2024

1ST MERIT LIST
OPEN MERIT

FATHER NAME

KHURRAM SHAHZAD BUTT
PERVEZ IQBAL

M. NASIR MALIK
MOHSIN HUSSAIN

M. SAAD UL ISLAM
JAVED OQBAL
AZEEM BHATTI

RIAZ MUHAMMAD
JAVED IQBAL

AHSAN AFTAB
AZHAR REHMAN KHAN
TAIMUR SHAH

ZABIB SARWAR

M. SHUJA UD DIN
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
ZAHID MEHMOOD

M. [JAZ

KASHER ADNAN
QAISER IQBAL
YASIR AFFAN
SOHAIL ABBAS

S. MEHDI UL HASSAN
SAEED AHMED

M. PERVAIZ

SAGHIR AKHTAR AWAN
ABID MEHMOOD
WAQAR SAEED
IFTIKHAR ALI

M. MUSHTAQ AHMED
M. AWAIS

TASAWAR HUSSAIN
WAJID MEHMOOD

OBT TOTAL

MKS MKS
1041 1100
1035 1100
1029 1100
1028 1100
1026 1100
1023 1100
1022 1100
1015 1100
1013 1100
1008 1100
1006 1100
1003 1100
1002 1100
998 1100
998 1100
998 1100
997 1100
997 1100
995 1100
992 1100
990 1100
987 1100
987 1100
983 1100
981 1100
981 1100
977 1100
974 1100
974 1100
974 1100
970 1100
969 1100

%AGE  CAT

94.64 CIV
94.09 CIV
93.55 CIV
93.45 S.ARMY
93.27 CIV
93.00 CIV
92.91 CIV
92.27 CIV
92.09 CIV
91.64 CIV
91.45 CIV
91.18 CIV
91.09 CIV
90.73 CIV
90.73 CIV
90.73 CIV
90.64 CIV
90.64 CIV
90.45 D.PAID
90.18 CIV
90.00 CIV
89.73 CIV
89.73 CIV
89.36 D.PAID
89.18 MES
89.18 CIV
88.82 CIV
88.55 FGEI
88.55 D.PAID
88.55 CIV
88.18 CIV
88.09 CIV



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

O AW -

o AW N -

20556 AYESHA SHAFIQ M. SHAFIQ
20201 MEHWISH ARSHAD M. ARSHAD
20697 RAMEEN FATIMA M. DUAD AHMED KHAN
9449 UMAIMA KABIR KABIR AHMED
20048 KASHAF GULFRAM GULFAM SAFDAR
20223 ZAINAB RAZAQ ABDUL RAZAQ
20217 SOBIA SHAFIQUE M. SHAFIQUE
20032 HADIYA HABIB KASHIF HABIBI
20575 SHUMAILA ZARA ZULFIQAR AL
20029 FIZA NOOR MALIK M. ABID MALIK
20679 AROOSH SHAHZAD SHAHZAD AHMED
20691 ZAINAB FAROOQ UMER FAROOQ
20690 SUMAIYA NAZIR MUGHAL M. SHAHBAZ NAZIR
20041 SUNAINA AJMAL M. AJMAL
20087 ISHMAL TARIQ TARIQ JAVED
9451 MEHVISH FIRDOUS WALAYAT HUSSAIN
PRE-ENGG GROUP 2024
1ST MERIT LIST
S.ARMY/MES
F‘:‘EM NAME FATHER NAME
20001 AROOJ FATIMA AMJAD MEHMOOD
20247 MARYAM MAHNOOR ~ SAJID HUSSAIN
20019 ABEERA KIRAN GHULAM QADIR
20216 ADEELA NAZ M. FAISAL
20564 AYESHA MUSHTAQ M. MUSHTAQ
PRE-ENGG GROUP 2024
1ST MERIT LIST
R.ARMY
Fﬁg’“ NAME FATHER NAME
20027 SAWAIRA AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ
20010 AREEBA M. NAZIR
20231 ALISHA MUNIR M. MUNIR
20243 AISHA JABBIN S. FARID SHAH
20043 SAWERIA JAVED JAVED AKHTAR

968
965
964
962
962
961
961
958
956
952
949
948
946
944
944
943

OBT
MKS

886
786
786
767
745

OBT
MKS

907
904
883
872
863

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

TOTAL
MKS

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

TOTAL
MKS

1100
1100
1100
1100
1100

88.00 CIV
87.73 CIV
87.64 CIV
87.45 RARMY
87.45 D.PAID
87.36 RARMY
87.36 CIV
87.09 RARMY
86.91 CIV
86.55 CIV
86.27 FGEI
86.18 CIV
86.00 CIV
85.82 CIV
85.82 CIV
85.73 RARMY

%AGE  CAT

80.55 MES
71.45 S.ARMY
71.45 MES
69.73 S.ARMY
67.73 S.ARMY

%AGE  CAT

82.45 RARMY
82.18 RARMY
80.27 RARMY
79.27 RARMY
78.45 R ARMY



S.
NO

(&2 B O

FORM
NO NAME

20555 ABEERA GUL
20699 SADIA MURTAZA
20587 UMAMA REHAN
20003 AMAL AFZAL
20080 HUMMA AMEEN

PRE-ENGG GROUP 2024
1ST MERIT LIST
DEF PAID

FATHER NAME

ASAD GUL

M. MURTAZA IRSHAD
M. REHAN KHAN

M. AFZAL

M. SHAFI

OBT TOTAL

MKS MKS
920 1100
919 1100
916 1100
915 1100
914 1100

%AGE  CAT

83.64 D.PAID
83.55 D.PAID
83.27 D.PAID
83.18 D.PAID
83.09 D.PAID









